Stevie Fingers/Artisan/Songlist

1. All Shook Up/Elvis

2. All Of Me/Trad. Swing

3. Ain’t Misbehavin’/Fats Waller

4, Ain’t That A Kick In The Head/Dean
Martin

b. As Time Goes By/Bille Holiday

6. Autumn Leaves

7. Ain’t She Sweet/Traditional

8. Always On My Mind/Wille Nelson

9. Another Brick In The Wall/Pink Floyd

10.  Beer Barrel Polka/Frank Yankovic

11. Black Magic Woman/Santana

12.  Blueberry Hill/Fats Domino

13.  Blue Monk/Theolonius Monk

14.  Bill Bailey/Traditional Dixieland

15. Best Of My Love/Eagles

16.  Breakdown/Tom Petty

17.  Brown Eyed Girl/VVan Morrison

18.  Boot Scootin’ Boogie/Brooks&Dunn

19.  Brickhouse/The Commodores

20.  Bye Bye Blackbird/Miles Davis

21.  Cantaloupe Island/Herbie Hancock

22.  Can’t Help Myself/Four Tops

23.  Chain Gang/Sam Cooke

24.  Call Me The Breeze/Lynyrd Skynyrd

25.  Cold Shot/Stevie Ray VVaughan
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Can’t You See/Marshall Tucker
Chantilly Lace/Big Bopper
Crossroads/Eric Clapton
Crazy/Patsy Cline

Days Of Wine And Roses/Mancini
Don’t Get Around Much/Ellington
Dock Of The Bay/Al Green

Do It Again/Steely Dan

The Dance/Garth Brooks

Don’t Be Cruel/Elvis

Easy/The Commodores

Everyday | Have The Blues/Buddy Guy

Evil Ways/Santana

Feel Like Makin’ Love/R. Flack
Feels So Good/Chuck Mangione
Friends In Low Places/Garth Brooks
Folsom Prison Blues/Johnny Cash
Five Foot Two/Traditional
FM/Steely Dan

Fool For Your Stockings/ZZ Top
Green Dolphin Street/Jazz

Get Down Tonight/KC and Sunshine
Gimmie Three Steps/L Skynyrd

Girl From Ipanema/Jobim

Georgia On My Mind/Ray Charles
Good Hearted Woman/Willie Nelson
Guantanamera/Trad.



53.  Help Me Make It Through the Night/Kris
Kristofferson

54.  Honky Tonk Women/Rolling Stones

55.  Hey Good Lookin/Hank Williams

56. | Can’t Get Enough Of Your Love/Barry
White

57. | Saw Her Standing There/Beatles

58. | Shot The Sheriff/Bob Marley

59. | Love Paris/Cole Porter

60. Johnny B. Goode/Chuck Berry

61. Killer Joe/Benny Golson

62. Killing Me Softly/R Flack

63. Ladybird/Tadd Dameron

64. The Lady Is A Tramp/Sinatra

65. Lay down Sally/Eric Capton

66. Let Me Call You Sweetheart/Trad. Waltz

67. Limbo Rock/Little Anthony

68. Lowdown/Boz Scaggs

69. Love Me Two Times/The Doors

70.  Lover Man/Standard Ballad

71.  Layla/Clapton

72.  Louie, Louie/The Kingsmen

73.  Margaritaville/Jimmy Buffet

74.  This Masquerade/G Benson

75.  Meditation/Jobim

76.  Message In A Bottle/Police

77.  Midnight Hour/Wilson Pickett

78.  Misty/Errol Garner
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Mr. Magic/Grover Washington Jr.
Mustang Sally/Wilson Pickett

My First, Last, Everything/Barry White
My Girl/Temptations

New York, New York/Sinatra

Night Breeze/Ronnie Laws

Night And Day/Sinatra

Nights In White Satin/Moody Blues
No Woman, No Cry/Bob Marley
Over The Rainbow/Judy Garland
Pride And Joy/Stevie Ray Vaughan
Proud Mary/Creedence Clearwater
Route 66/Swing

People Are Strange/The Doors

Play That Funky Music/Wild Cherry
Pretty Woman/Roy Orbison

Piano Man/Billy Joel

Riders On The Storm/The Doors
Riviera Paradise/Stevie Ray Vaughan
Rodeo Clowns/Jack Johnson
Runaway/Del Shannon

Satin Doll/D Ellington
Spooky/Atlanta Rhythm Section
Save The Last Dance For Me/Drifters
Sea Of Love/Honeydrippers

Smooth Operator/Sade

Stand By Me/Trad. 50’s
Stardust/Hoagy Charmichael



107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
1109.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.

Summertime/Gershwin

The Summer Wind/Sinatra
Sunny/Sonny&Cher

Sweet Caroline/Neil Diamond

Sweet Home Alabama/L Skynyrd
Sweet Georgia Brown/L Armstrong
Sweet Home Chicago/Blues Bros.
South’s Gonna Do It Again/Charlie Daniels
Sunspot Baby/Bob Seeger

39-21-40 Shape/Shag Music

Take The A Train/Ellington

Teddy Bear/Elvis

Texas Flood/Stevie Ray

Turn The Page/Bob Seeger

Twist And Shout/Beatles

The Thrill Is Gone/BB King

Under The Boardwalk/Drifters
Unchain My Heart/Ray Charles
Vultures/John Mayer

Watermelon Man/Herbie Hancock
Wave/Jobim

Well You Needn’t/Theolonius Monk
What A Wonderful World/Louis Armstrong
What A Wonderful World/Sam Cooke
Whole Lotta Shakin/Jerry Lee Lewis
Wooly Bully/Sam Sham&Phaeroahs
Wonderful Tonight/Clapton



134. You Never Call Me By My Name/David
Allen Coe

135. You’ll Never Find Another Love Like Mine/

Lou Rawls

136. Your Cheatin” Heart/Hank Williams

137. You Send Me/Sam Cooke

138. You’ve Lost That Lovin’ Feeling/Righteous
Brothers

139. Plus Originals and More!!!



